
HISSIOU STUDIES REPORT 
January 1, 1988 to present date November 15, 1988 

TO: Mission Work Area Chairperson: 

Please complete the form below of Hlsslon Studies you have held during this year. COHPLETE TWO COPIES FOR THE DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT AND ONE COPY FOR YOUR tHA~GE CONFERENCE RECORDS. 

Charge Duke Hemorial 

District Durham 

I. list Courses 
1. Peoples and Churches of USSR 

2. 

J. 
'4. 

5. 
6. 

11. Number of Hours Each Course 
1. Six (3hrs x 2 Sunday Evenings) 

2. 

J. 
'4. 

s. 
6. 

11 I. Average Attendance 
40 I . 

2. 

3. 
'4. 

5. 

6. 

Pastor Rev. W. Eric Carson 

Church Church Church Church 




